
 

2024 Service Unit Cookie Managers 

 

Service Unit Full Name  Email 

Anson Cynthia Hassell  78.thundercat@gmail.com 

Cabarrus 2 Corinna Brooks  c.brooks2023@outlook.com 

Cabarrus 2 Lori Good  klgoodiii@gmail.com 

Cabarrus 2 Missy Dale  missydale88@yahoo.com 

Community June Freeman  jfreeman@hngirlscouts.org 

Meck 1 Kelly Singleton-Headd  gscookiesmeck1@gmail.com 

Meck 12 Jennifer Miranda  sisjj1968@earthlink.net 

Meck 13 Stephanie Weaver  lovmi3kidz@yahoo.com 

Meck 13 Nicole Davis  nmorse0520@gmail.com 

Meck 19 Katrina Somel  somselkat@gmail.com 

Meck 4 Rania Duckett   rania_duckett@yahoo.com 

Meck 4 Dora Nettles  nettles.dora@yahoo.com 

Meck 7 Shelley Metzgar  meck7cookies@gmail.com 

Meck 8 Elizabeth Grymes  eagrymes@gmail.com 

Montgomery Tonya Edmonds  tonyaedmonds@hotmail.com 

Pacesetters LaTonya Fields  LaTonyax5@yahoo.com 

Pacesetters Shawn Ramseur  shawnramseur@ymail.com 

Rowan Destinee Bailey  Mrs.Destinee.Bailey@gmail.com 

Stanly Matthew Salyer  matt@silveradogroupinc.com 

Stanly Contina Salyer  Csalyer2@carolina.rr.com 

Trailblazers Dawn Hucks  dawnhucks@aol.com 

Trailblazers Lisa Bunch   coneyqueen@hotmail.com 

Union 1 Paula Reilly  smorecookies17@gmail.com 
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Union 2 Jennifer Gunn  jennifer.gunn@cms.k12.nc.us 

Union 3 Autumn Solomon   aesolomon94@gmail.com 

Union 3 Kimberly Wargacki  kimandmike75@aol.com 

York 1 Hope Rainey  girlscouttroop1287@outlook.com 

York 2 Christine Stikeleather  York2cookiesales@gmail.com 

York 2 Jeanette Hardy  yorkcookiecupboard@gmail.com 
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